Position

General Manager
Controller

Director Of Administration
It Tech

Business App Manager
Safety/Public Information
Officer

Secretary To Gm & Board
Senior Accountant

Hr. Technician

Ec Inspector

Asset Management Technician
Accountant 1

It Coordinator
Construction Manager

Ec Inspector In Training

General Manager

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Victor Valley Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$224,280

$178,871

$173,768

$149,233

$148,823

$113,848

$111,408

$101,954

$94,404

$90,197

$86,791

$78,580

$68,156

$50,185

$33,431

$29,709

$15,945

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,796

$39,607

$46,475

$13,268

$23,734

$19,928

$10,657

$19.674

$18,300

$18,137

$17,645

$14,727

$8,008

$9,143

$4,216

$3,466

$4,282



