Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$224,280	\$34,796
Controller		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$178,871	\$39,607
Director Of Administration		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$173,768	\$46,475
It Tech		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$149,233	\$13,268
Business App Manager		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$148,823	\$23,734
Safety/Public Information Officer		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$113,848	\$19,928
Secretary To Gm & Board		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$111,408	\$10,657
Senior Accountant		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$101,954	\$19,674
Hr. Technician		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$94,404	\$18,300
Ec Inspector		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$90,197	\$18,137
Asset Management Technician		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$86,791	\$17,645
Accountant 1		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$78,580	\$14,727
It Coordinator		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$68,156	\$8,008
Construction Manager		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$50,185	\$9,143
Ec Inspector In Training		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$33,431	\$4,216
General Manager		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$29,709	\$3,466
Accounting Technician		Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Administration	\$15,945	\$4,282